
Stand: 16.07.2023 / 17:29:34

Ergebnisübersicht: Spoitgendorf, 16.07.2023 [202329005] 16.07.2023 - 16.07.2023

1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A*

1. Stefan Bartel (RV Parkentin e.V.) Vinnypeach100 *0.00 / 31.09P

2. Nico Herrmann (RFV Bollewick e.V) For Samurei57 *0.00 / 31.30P

3. Daniel Grawe (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Cantur12 *0.00 / 33.62P

3. Mario Hartwig (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Curly 7142 *0.00 / 33.62P

5. Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.) Lordiwa73 *0.00 / 34.06P

6. Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Cluster B32 *0.00 / 34.27P

7. Harald Heiden (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.) Ladina 4568 *0.00 / 34.68P

8. Andreas Holz (RFV Kladrum e.V.) Delia 13347 *0.00 / 39.10P

9. Kathrin Bodecker (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.) Crazy Town39 *0.00 / 41.00

10. Detlef Kotlinsky (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.) Chekano26 *4.00 / 38.45

11. Madlen Schmidt (RV Teschow e.V.) Daiquiri B 345 *4.00 / 41.42

12. Robert Helmes (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.) Esprit 41056 *5.00 / 43.30

13. Jürgen Bröcker (RFV Wittstock e.V.) Deluxe S48 *8.00 / 36.78

14. Stefan Köcher (RFV Bollewick e.V) Cim 629 4.00 / 49.01

15. Rainer Muck (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.) Lennon B70 4.00 / 54.69

16. Chantal Lein (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.) Vesuvian K102 4.00 / 56.16

17. Anna-Lena Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.) Nami - RP80 4.00 / 56.97

18. Ralf Nagel-Heyer (RFV Semlow e. V.) Silberperle SL94 4.00 / 58.88

19. Eike Neumann (RFV Wittstock e.V.) Sky Angel95 4.00 / 59.11

20. Torsten Bäsell (RV Miltzow e. V.) Queeni 785 4.00 / 61.22

21. Nicole Bening (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.) Schattentänzer 1293 5.00 / 62.38

22. Agnes Göpfert (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.) Dornröschen 20852 22.00 / 98.46

2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L

1. Andreas Wulff (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Landmann 5369 *0.00 / 29.85P

2. Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.) Cronau40 *0.00 / 30.03P

3. Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.) Calimbo 810 *0.00 / 31.28P

4. Maik Tlattla (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) Queeny 10186 *0.00 / 32.77P

5. Danila Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Chaccolisto20 *0.00 / 34.17P

6. Andreas Meyer (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Donna 79151 *0.00 / 35.50P

7. Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Achilles 521 *0.00 / 39.15

8. Danila Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Alaskin3 *0.00 / 39.98

9. Andreas Bäse (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.) Draconian Times53 *0.00 / 41.34

10. Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.) Caillou 369 *0.00 / 48.42

11. Birgit Wolters (RFV Trebel u.U.e.V.) Cheeky Imp25 4.00 / 54.48

12. Agnes Göpfert (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.) Chaplin 9723 8.00 / 60.81

13. Andreas Holz (RFV Kladrum e.V.) Delia 13347 14.00 / 66.67

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

1. Torsten Mielke (RV Beestwind e.V.) Dujardin AS54 8.00P

2. Anna-Lena Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.) Nami - RP80 7.60P

3. Lara Busse (SPV Sukow e. V.) Casador 817 7.50P

4. Henning Osterloh (RFV Vietgest e. V.) Like Star72 7.40P

5. Anna Schwierz (RV Beestwind e.V.) Diesel's Diamond AS Z50 7.30P

6. Stefan Bartel (RV Parkentin e.V.) Coeur de la Fleur 533 7.20P

6. Anja Zimmer (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.) Soltania97 7.20P

8. Birgit Wolters (RFV Trebel u.U.e.V.) Great Charming61 7.10

8. Olaf Utecht (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Quicksilver 2987 7.10

10. Gina Hanauer (Reitclub Reez e. V.) Cleo 26931 6.30

10. Aila Wirkner (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Hirada Libre KW63 6.30

12. Catharina Franz (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Carleyl CS15 5.90

13. Johanna Treppmann (RFV Vietgest e. V.) Like Princess71 5.50

14. Mario Mühlenberg (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Askarbarn5 0.00

14. Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.) Carla 28814 0.00

14. Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.) La Diva US67 0.00

14. Lisa Herrmann (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e. V) Rocking Ruby88 0.00

14. Mario Mühlenberg (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Wunderqueen F101 0.00

4 Punktespringprfg.Kl.A**

1. Steffen Kalugin (SPV Sukow e. V.) Cookie 3835 54.00 / 42.91P

2. Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.) Lordiwa73 54.00 / 46.27P

3. Harald Heiden (RV Seenland - Klein Labenz e. V.) Ladina 4568 54.00 / 51.12P

4. Maik Osterloh (RV Güstrow e. V.) Saphir 43692 54.00 / 56.16P

5. Madlen Schmidt (RV Teschow e.V.) Daiquiri B 345 54.00 / 61.22P

6. Jürgen Bröcker (RFV Wittstock e.V.) Deluxe S48 50.30 / 70.88P

7. Stefan Bartel (RV Parkentin e.V.) Vinnypeach100 50.00 / 59.54P

8. Stefan Köcher (RFV Bollewick e.V) Cim 629 49.00 / 64.58P
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9. Anna-Lena Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.) Cher 5227 47.00 / 73.47

10. Daniel Grawe (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.) Cantur12 46.00 / 54.71

11. Agnes Göpfert (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.) Dornröschen 20852 46.00 / 56.16

12. Detlef Kotlinsky (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.) Chekano26 46.00 / 57.01

13. Folker Franz (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.) Cantaluppi FF11 41.00 / 56.58

14. Kim Reimer (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.) Caysel18 41.00 / 59.13

15. Ralf Nagel-Heyer (RFV Semlow e. V.) Silberperle SL94 39.00 / 60.58

16. Eike Neumann (RFV Wittstock e.V.) Sky Angel95 27.00 / 57.63

17. Kathrin Bodecker (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.) Crazy Town39 25.60 / 87.95

18. Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Cluster B32 18.00 / 50.92

19. Rene Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Lui R74 10.00 / 53.01

20. Mario Hartwig (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Curly 7142 7.00 / 71.30

5 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

1. Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.) Cronau40 *0.00 / 38.04P

2. Danila Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Alaskin3 *0.00 / 42.04P

3. Mario Mühlenberg (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Bangkok 36 *0.00 / 42.50P

4. Andreas Meyer (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Donna 79151 *0.00 / 43.33P

5. Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.) Caillou 369 *4.00 / 44.16P

6. Birgit Wolters (RFV Trebel u.U.e.V.) Cheeky Imp25 *8.00 / 45.21

7. Agnes Göpfert (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.) Chaplin 9723 *16.00 / 50.07

8. Andreas Wulff (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Landmann 5369 0.00 / 53.24

9. Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.) Calimbo 810 0.00 / 58.48

10. Maik Tlattla (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) Queeny 10186 4.00 / 61.20

11. Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Achilles 521 4.00 / 63.11

12. Danila Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.) Chaccolisto20 4.00 / 65.22

13. Andreas Bäse (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.) Draconian Times53 4.00 / 70.67

14. Maik Osterloh (RV Güstrow e. V.) Saphir 43692 7.00 / 82.45

15. Rene Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Lui R74 28.00 / 103.72
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